
Mures-Olt Marathon 

7/16/2011 
Organiser : Carpati M-Ciuc 

Cours Master : Suciu Simion 

[#1] [#2] [CROSS F15-17] [CROSS F18-29] [CROSS F30-39] [CROSS F40+]  

[CROSS M15-17] [CROSS M18-29] [CROSS M30-39] [CROSS M40-49] [CROSS M50+] 

[MARATON F18-29]  

[MARATON F30-39] [MARATON F40+] [MARATON M18-29] [MARATON M30-39] 

[MARATON M40-49] [MARATON M50+]  

 

CROSS M15-17 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  101 Erosdi Zakarias                       01:41:58 

      136 Sava  Cristian                        DNS      

CROSS M18-29 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  102 Gyorgy Szabolcs                       01:06:58 

  2.  109 Balan Nicolae                         01:26:30 

  3.  108 Cozma Radu                            01:31:12 

  4.  106 Sand Alin Raul                        01:38:52 

  5.  103 Baba Cristian                         01:39:22 

  6.  107 Cozma Razvan                          02:05:24 

  7.  110 Pop Remus                             02:16:58 

      104 Bogya Tamas                           DNS      

      105 Szep Zoltan                           DNS      

CROSS M30-39 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  115 Tudorica Marian                       01:30:47 

  2.  116 Ardelean Cozmin                       01:31:50 

  3.  117 Marcu George                          01:32:13 

  4.  111 Burghelea Pantelimon                  01:55:33 

  5.  112 Iobagiu Gratian                       01:56:25 

  6.  114 Stan Viorel                           02:02:25 

  7.  113 Damian Serban                         02:03:02 

  8.  137 Fodor Razvan                          03:07:44 

      138 Pop Samir                             DNS      

CROSS M40-49 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  119 Vlad Victor                           01:19:56 



  2.  120 Brinzila Igor                         01:39:30 

  3.  121 Vass Sandor                           02:02:52 

      118 Cidam Mehmet Ali                      DNS      

CROSS M50+ Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  133 Dinu Gheorghe                         01:25:38 

  2.  122 Sangeorzan Lazar                      01:27:35 

      135 Grigor Costan                         DNS      

CROSS F15-17 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  123 Sebestin Claudia                      02:06:15 

CROSS F18-29 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  126 Ambrus Helga                          02:02:47 

  2.  125 Mihai Irina                           02:03:11 

  3.  124 Danciu Florina                        02:16:56 

      134 Nagy Melinda                          DNS      

CROSS F30-39 Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  128 Stupu Anca                            01:41:39 

  2.  130 Ardelean Carmen                       02:02:38 

  3.  129 Popa Monica                           02:05:59 

  4.  127 Popescu Florentina                    02:07:13 

CROSS F40+ Course (1): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  131 Bors Cornelia                         02:29:31 

  2.  132 Iosub Gabriela                        05:49:23 

MARATON M18-29 Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.    8 Ilyes Lorand                          05:49:25 

  2.    1 Pasol Adrian                          06:22:59 

  3.    5 Cosma Adrian                          06:36:06 

  4.    3 Tale Andrei                           06:51:50 

  5.    2 Popa Alexandru                        07:59:57 

  5.    6 Nimara Alexandru                      07:59:57 

  7.   10 Popa Bogdan                           08:30:41 



  8.    4 Bratu Alexandru                       09:38:34 

  9.    7 Barbieru Razvan                       09:51:07 

        9 Luca Marius                           DNF      

       11 Coserea Iulian                        DNF      

MARATON M30-39 Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   13 Balan Marcel                          05:27:06 

  2.   31 Galiteanu Ionut                       05:39:03 

  3.   18 Stroescu Daniel                       05:44:58 

  4.   16 Solga Bogdan                          06:16:40 

  5.   15 Szokolszky Istvan                     06:22:59 

  6.   14 Stupu Petru                           06:32:23 

  7.   20 Taras Eugen                           06:34:55 

  8.   12 Simion Florin                         06:48:22 

  9.   37 Grigoroae Andrei                      06:51:52 

 10.   17 Muresan Dorin                         06:51:53 

 11.   19 Cojocaru Nicolae                      08:00:00 

MARATON M40-49 Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   22 Zavodszky Tamas                       06:16:05 

  2.   33 Clinciu Lucian                        06:50:53 

  3.   21 Bica Liviu                            10:38:47 

  4.   23 Moise Emil                            10:38:50 

       35 Szasz Janos                           DNF      

MARATON M50+ Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   25 Ilie Victor                           06:41:47 

  2.   30 Mosonyi Gheorghe                      06:51:49 

  3.   34 Constantinescu Ioan                   07:38:53 

  4.   39 Szilagyi Alexandru                    08:14:48 

  5.   36 Rosu Ilie                             09:41:42 

       24 Bogya Zoltan                          DNF      

MARATON F18-29 Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   32 Labar Paula                           06:26:49 

       26 Chiriacescu Simona                    DNS      

MARATON F30-39 Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   28 Marin Daniela                         05:39:02 



  2.   27 Sulea Roxana                          08:30:40 

MARATON F40+ Course (2): 5 KP 43km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   29 Adam Irina                            10:38:46 

#1 Course (CROSS M15-17,CROSS M18-29,CROSS M30-39,CROSS M40-49,CROSS M50+,CROSS F15-

17,CROSS F18-29,CROSS F30-39,CROSS F40+): 2 KP 14km km ^ 

 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.  102 Gyorgy Szabolcs                       01:06:58 

  2.  119 Vlad Victor                           01:19:56 

  3.  133 Dinu Gheorghe                         01:25:38 

  4.  109 Balan Nicolae                         01:26:30 

  5.  122 Sangeorzan Lazar                      01:27:35 

  6.  115 Tudorica Marian                       01:30:47 

  7.  108 Cozma Radu                            01:31:12 

  8.  116 Ardelean Cozmin                       01:31:50 

  9.  117 Marcu George                          01:32:13 

 10.  106 Sand Alin Raul                        01:38:52 

 11.  103 Baba Cristian                         01:39:22 

 12.  120 Brinzila Igor                         01:39:30 

 13.  128 Stupu Anca                            01:41:39 

 14.  101 Erosdi Zakarias                       01:41:58 

 15.  111 Burghelea Pantelimon                  01:55:33 

 16.  112 Iobagiu Gratian                       01:56:25 

 17.  114 Stan Viorel                           02:02:25 

 18.  130 Ardelean Carmen                       02:02:38 

 19.  126 Ambrus Helga                          02:02:47 

 20.  121 Vass Sandor                           02:02:52 

 21.  113 Damian Serban                         02:03:02 

 22.  125 Mihai Irina                           02:03:11 

 23.  107 Cozma Razvan                          02:05:24 

 24.  129 Popa Monica                           02:05:59 

 25.  123 Sebestin Claudia                      02:06:15 

 26.  127 Popescu Florentina                    02:07:13 

 27.  124 Danciu Florina                        02:16:56 

 28.  110 Pop Remus                             02:16:58 

 29.  131 Bors Cornelia                         02:29:31 

 30.  137 Fodor Razvan                          03:07:44 

 31.  132 Iosub Gabriela                        05:49:23 

      118 Cidam Mehmet Ali                      DNS      

      104 Bogya Tamas                           DNS      

      105 Szep Zoltan                           DNS      

      134 Nagy Melinda                          DNS      

      135 Grigor Costan                         DNS      

      136 Sava  Cristian                        DNS      

      138 Pop Samir                             DNS      

#2 Course (MARATON M18-29,MARATON M30-39,MARATON M40-49,MARATON M50+,MARATON 

F18-29,MARATON F30-39,MARATON F40+): 5 KP 43km km ^ 



 

  # NR    Name                      Club        Result                 

  1.   13 Balan Marcel                          05:27:06 

  2.   28 Marin Daniela                         05:39:02 

  3.   31 Galiteanu Ionut                       05:39:03 

  4.   18 Stroescu Daniel                       05:44:58 

  5.    8 Ilyes Lorand                          05:49:25 

  6.   22 Zavodszky Tamas                       06:16:05 

  7.   16 Solga Bogdan                          06:16:40 

  8.    1 Pasol Adrian                          06:22:59 

  8.   15 Szokolszky Istvan                     06:22:59 

 10.   32 Labar Paula                           06:26:49 

 11.   14 Stupu Petru                           06:32:23 

 12.   20 Taras Eugen                           06:34:55 

 13.    5 Cosma Adrian                          06:36:06 

 14.   25 Ilie Victor                           06:41:47 

 15.   12 Simion Florin                         06:48:22 

 16.   33 Clinciu Lucian                        06:50:53 

 17.   30 Mosonyi Gheorghe                      06:51:49 

 18.    3 Tale Andrei                           06:51:50 

 19.   37 Grigoroae Andrei                      06:51:52 

 20.   17 Muresan Dorin                         06:51:53 

 21.   34 Constantinescu Ioan                   07:38:53 

 22.    2 Popa Alexandru                        07:59:57 

 22.    6 Nimara Alexandru                      07:59:57 

 24.   19 Cojocaru Nicolae                      08:00:00 

 25.   39 Szilagyi Alexandru                    08:14:48 

 26.   27 Sulea Roxana                          08:30:40 

 27.   10 Popa Bogdan                           08:30:41 

 28.    4 Bratu Alexandru                       09:38:34 

 29.   36 Rosu Ilie                             09:41:42 

 30.    7 Barbieru Razvan                       09:51:07 

 31.   29 Adam Irina                            10:38:46 

 32.   21 Bica Liviu                            10:38:47 

 33.   23 Moise Emil                            10:38:50 

       24 Bogya Zoltan                          DNF      

        9 Luca Marius                           DNF      

       11 Coserea Iulian                        DNF      

       35 Szasz Janos                           DNF      

       26 Chiriacescu Simona                    DNS      

 
© Tak-Soft 2001-2009 http://www.tak-soft.com SPORTident ME:4.16 [2009.820] @ 7/18/2011 11:11:38 AM SIME  

http://www.tak-soft.com/

